
"SUPRAVIT" BULGARIAN AEROBICS OPEN
International Youths Championship

in Aerobic Gymnastics
1-3 May 2009

Borovets, Bulgaria

Individual Women

Finals

Jury of Appeal: Superior Jury: Chair of Judge Panel: Time Judge:

Artistic Execution Difficulty Line

J1

J2

J3

J4

J5

J6

J7

J8

J9

J10

J11

J12

Fernanda Marta

Antonia Topliyska

Noemi Irurtia

Lefki Ferentinou

Karine Colombier

Judit Kovacs

Elena Kryuchek

Bistra Valkova

Nora Fekete

Andrea Visnova

Ioanna Ekklisiarchi

Milena Tarnitchkova

Iordanka Blagoeva Maria Fumea Cristina Spinu Susanne Potgieter

Age Group 15-17

Maria Mineva

Svetlana Lukina

AUB FIG

FIG

FIG

ROU RSA

POR

BUL

ESP

GRE

FRA

HUN

RUS

BUL

HUN

CZE

GRE

Rank Name Nat.
Code

Artistic
Score

Execution
Score

Difficulty
Score

Total
Score

Deduction Final
Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 Total J1 J2 J3 J4 Total J9 J10 Total Difficulty Line Chair Total

     1 Maria Becze ROU1   8.00   8.40   8.20   7.80 8.100   8.50   8.60   8.40   8.70 8.550    2.550 19.200    0.00    0.00    0.00   19.200

     2 Viktoria Zakharova RUS1   8.00   8.10   8.30   7.30 8.050   7.90   8.30   8.10   8.40 8.200    2.500 18.750    0.00    0.00    0.00   18.750

     3 Fruzsina Fige HUN3   7.90   7.90   8.10   7.70 7.900   8.00   8.50   8.00   8.20 8.100    2.450 18.450    0.00    0.00    0.00   18.450

     4 Monika Gerzova CZE1   8.20   8.30   8.00   7.90 8.100   8.10   7.70   8.20   7.60 7.900    2.250 18.250    0.00    0.00    0.00   18.250

     5 Marta Tovar ESP4   8.40   8.20   8.40   7.70 8.300   8.10   7.90   7.50   8.30 8.000    2.350 18.650    0.50    0.00    0.00   18.150

     6 Ivelina Lukaki BUL1   7.80   7.90   8.40   7.50 7.850   7.90   7.90   7.80   8.30 7.900    2.150 17.900    0.00    0.00    0.00   17.900

     7 Angeliki Sampali GRE2   7.60   7.50   7.30   7.50 7.500   7.70   7.80   7.90   7.90 7.850    2.000 17.350    0.00    0.00    0.00   17.350

     8 Rozsa Sipeki HUN1   8.20   7.60   8.30   7.70 7.950   8.00   7.80   8.00   7.70 7.900    1.800 17.650    0.50    0.00    0.00   17.150
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